SIMPLE CHOICE HIGH BAY
Compact Configurable High Efficacy LED High Bay
   Plug-and-Play controls for grouping and commissioning lights.
   Mounting Heights from 12’ to 42’.
   Aisle and Wide Beam Angles, with Frosted & Clear Lenses.
   Optional Factory installed battery Back-up Available.
APPLICATIONS: INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL FACILITIES WITH HIGH CEILINGS
The 2nd Generation Simple Choice High Bay is an optimal choice for

Compliant. Meets FCC Standards. Covered by RCA Commercial 5 Year Advanced
Replacement Warranty.
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-HB-80-40-12L-60D(CL) PMS7160M
LGE-HB-80-50-12L-110D(CL) PWCH8DL7
LGE-HB-80-50-12L-110D(FL) P5QAVRSI
LGE-HB-160-40-24L-60D(CL) PN4BF8S9
LGE-HB-160-50-24L-110D(CL) PD43K897
LGE-HB-160-50-24L-110D(FL) P9907VFL
LGE-HB-240-40-36L-60D(CL) PQ3UUXGW
LGE-HB-240-50-36L-110D(CL) P22AO8XY
LGE-HB-240-50-36L-110D(FL) PIOEW3JW
US Order Code DLC Prod. ID
LGE-HB-80-40-12L-110D(CL) PKZKQY30
LGE-HB-80-40-12L-110D(FL) PDEJN9YO
LGE-HB-80-50-12L-60D(CL) PRN2K3VT
LGE-HB-160-40-24L-110D(CL) PNBN4X7C
LGE-HB-160-40-24L-110D(FL) P0SKD24U
LGE-HB-160-50-24L-60D(CL) PME9N50O
LGE-HB-240-40-36L-110D(CL) P17WHBLZ
LGE-HB-240-40-36L-110D(FL) PZ4DO1N5
LGE-HB-240-50-36L-60D(CL) PQN8LLAX
*RCA, the RCA logo and the two dogs (Nipper and Chipper) logo are trademarks used under license by DTI SERVICES LLC. – further information at www.rca-brand.com.